
Oferecimento Lojalele.com.br

Shaman - Distant Thunder
Tom: E
Intro: (0:10)

Guitar 1 (with wah-wah on)

(0:24)

Guitar 2

Intro: 2

Guitar 1 (0:46)

Guitar 2 (0:40)

Verse 1 (0:58) - 2 times

Verse 2

Guitar 1 (1:23)

Guitar 2 (1:21)

Verse 1 (1:31)

Bridge

Guitar 1 (1:56)

Guitar 2 (1:54)

Chorus (2:19)

Riff 1 (2:47)

(2:55)

(3:02)

First Guitar Solo (3:05) - 2 times

(3:08)

(3:11)

(3:13)
Rhythm Guitars (3:05)

Second Guitar Solo (3:37)

(3:54)

(4:06)

(4:11)

(4:19)

Piano Solo (4:31)

Third Guitar Solo (4:55)

(5:07)

(5:19)

(5:27)

(5:30)

Rhythm Guitars (4:55)

(5:07)

(5:19)

Chorus (5:30)
Intro: (5:59)

TAB symbols:

A.H. = Artificial Harmonic
H. = Harmonic
p: pull-off
bh: bend a half step (half note)
bf: bend a full step (whole note)
/: rhythm slash - Strike the notated chord
~ = Vibrato

Acordes



Oferecimento Lojalele.com.br


