

Shaman - Distant Thunder

Tom: E Intro: (0:10)	(3:11)
Guitar 1 (with wah-wah on)	(3:13) Rhythm Guitars (3:05)
(0:24)	Second Guitar Solo (3:37)
Guitar 2	(3:54)
Intro: 2	
Guitar 1 (0:46)	(4:06)
Guitar 2 (0:40)	(4:11)
Verse 1 (0:58) - 2 times	(4:19)
Verse 2	Piano Solo (4:31)
Guitar 1 (1:23)	Third Guitar Solo (4:55)
Guitar 2 (1:21)	
	(5:07)
Verse 1 (1:31)	
Bridge	(5:19)
Guitar 1 (1:56)	
	(5:27)
Guitar 2 (1:54)	(5.20)
Shara (2.10)	(5:30)
Chorus (2:19)	Dhutha Cuitogo (4.55)
Riff 1 (2:47)	Rhythm Guitars (4:55)
NIII I (2.47)	(5:07)
(2:55)	(3.07)
(2.55)	(5:19)
(3:02)	
	Chorus (5:30)
First Guitar Solo (3:05) - 2 times	Intro: (5:59)
	TAB symbols:
(3:08)	A.H. = Artificial Harmonic H. = Harmonic p: pull-off bh: bend a half step (half note) bf: bend a full step (whole note) /: rhythm slash - Strike the notated chord ~ = Vibrato

Acordes

Oferecimento Lojalele.com.br

